CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
03/08/2024

ICB Experience 03 08 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
2B 03/08/2024 09:12
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:49.336 +0.544 9:20:59.069
(166) ENZO GIMENE 6 1:52.891 +4.099 9:22:51.960
1 1:51.800 +14.813 9:12:49.673 7 1:48.792 - 9:24:40.752
2 1:42.100 +5.113 9:14:31.773
3 1:40.561 +3.574 9:16:12.334 (168) LEANDRO / ANDRE
4 1:38.376 +1.389 9:17:50.710 1 2:02.730 +13.938 9:13:53.453
5 1:40.775 +3.788 9:19:31.485 2 1:57.543 +8.751 9:15:50.996
6 1:36.987 - 9:21:08.472 3 1:53.037 +4.245 9:17:44.033
7 1:40.881 +3.894 0:22:49.353 4 1:51.044 +2.252 9:19:35.077
8 1:37.182 +0.195 9:24:26.535 5 1:54.066 +5.274 9:21:29.143
6 1:54.960 +6.168 9:23:24.103
(199) SANDRO BENTO SILVA 7 1:48.792 - 9:25:12.895
1 1:56.102 +15.733 9:12:52.024
2 1:48.522 +8.153 9:14:40.546 (194) MAURICIO LEITE BARBOSA
3 1:43.348 +2.979 9:16:23.894 1 2:01.976 +13.117 9:14:15.786
4 1:42.811 +2.442 9:18:06.705 2 1:57.292 +8.433 9:16:13.078
5 1:41.271 +0.902 9:19:47.976 3 1:53.498 +4.639 9:18:06.576
6 1:40.901 +0.532 9:21:28.877 4 1:50.621 +1.762 9:19:57.197
7 1:40.369 - 9:23:09.246 5 1:48.859 \ - 9:21:46.056
6 1:49.791 +0.932 9:23:35.847
(162) JIMMY PAIVA GOMES 7 1:49.576 +0.717 9:25:25.423
1 1:53.919 +9.964 9:12:50.830
2 1:48.169 +4.214 9:14:38.999 (186) DANIEL TAKAHAMA SHULENBURG
3 1:45.126 +1.171 9:16:24.125 1 2:06.550 +11.774 9:13:32.987
4 1:43.955 - 9:18:08.080 2 2:01.210 +6.434 9:15:34.197
5 1:48.744 +4.789 9:19:56.824 3 1:59.605 +4.829 9:17:33.802
6 1:45.047 +1.092 9:21:41.871 4 1:57.708 +2.932 9:19:31.510
5 1:57.443 +2.667 9:21:28.953
(180) MARCEL CARVALHO PIMENTEL 6 1:56.561 +1.785 9:23:25.514
1 1:53.073 +8.955 9:13:56.214 7 1:54.776 | - 9:25:20.290
2 1:46.703 +2.585 9:15:42.917
3 1:47.699 +3.581 9:17:30.616 (193) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
4 1:44.118 - 9:19:14.734 1 2:03.374 +7.648 9:13:07.834
2 1:57.436 +1.710 9:15:05.270
(188) RODRIGO PAULO GUESSER 3 1:56.925 +1.199 9:17:02.195
1 1:58.738 +13.105 9:13:50.811 4 1:55.726 - 9:18:57.921
2 1:50.204 +4.571 9:15:41.015 5 1:56.594 +0.868 9:20:54.515
3 1:49.811 +4.178 9:17:30.826 6 1:58.043 +2.317 9:22:52.558
4 1:46.534 +0.901 9:19:17.360
5 1:45.633 - 9:21:02.993
6 1:50.802 +5.169 9:22:53.795
7 1:46.993 +1.360 9:24:40.788
(167) CARLOS HENRIQUE A. DE CAMPOS
1 1:55.244 +8.844 9:12:49.587
2 1:48.181 +1.781 9:14:37.768
3 1:46.400 - 9:16:24.168
4 1:47.680 +1.280 9:18:11.848
5 1:47.733 +1.333 9:19:59.581
6 1:52.562 +6.162 9:21:52.143
7 1:49.886 +3.486 9:23:42.029
(187) RAFAEL DIAS INACIO
1 2:01.037 +14.119 9:13:50.598
2 1:50.450 +3.532 9:15:41.048
3 1:50.893 +3.975 9:17:31.941
4 1:46.918 - 9:19:18.859
5 1:47.016 +0.098 9:21:05.875
6 1:47.725 +0.807 9:22:53.600
7 1:47.095 +0.177 9:24:40.695
(177) ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI
1 2:04.994 +16.202 9:13:33.431
2 1:54.454 +5.662 9:15:27.885
3 1:51.395 +2.603 9:17:19.280
4 1:50.453 +1.661 9:19:09.733
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